
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:15

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-04 - JACK JOAQUIN -
14:19:48.883 1 1:47.425 79.423 15 68 19

14:21:42.327 2 1:53.444 75.209 16 68 19

14:23:30.481 3 1:48.154 78.888 10 70 19

14:25:19.662 4 1:49.181 78.145 18 66 19

14:27:05.734 5 1:46.072 80.436 14 68 19

L2-25 - ILYA POPIK -
14:20:02.975 1 1:51.816 76.304 62 109 19

14:21:54.572 2 1:51.597 76.454 72 108 19

14:23:44.517 3 1:49.945 77.602 65 109 19

14:25:38.591 4 1:54.074 74.794 69 112 19

14:27:24.987 5 1:46.396 80.191 68 109 19

L2-17 - TONY ANDERSON -
14:19:47.654 1 1:52.903 75.569 36 109 19

14:21:36.681 2 1:49.027 78.256 66 111 19

14:23:26.877 3 1:50.196 77.426 66 107 19

14:25:13.947 4 1:47.070 79.686 63 111 19

14:27:00.634 5 1:46.687 79.972 65 111 19

L2-36 - MIKE DIAZ -
14:22:33.906 1 1:54.830 74.301 59 99 19

14:24:23.087 2 1:49.181 78.145 30 96 19

14:26:09.991 3 1:46.904 79.810 42 96 19

14:28:02.413 4 1:52.422 75.893 42 96 19

L2-31 - IVAN PONOMARENKO -
14:19:53.668 1 1:47.237 79.562 46 95 19

14:21:42.299 2 1:48.631 78.541 46 95 19

14:23:33.032 3 1:50.733 77.050 55 96 19

14:25:25.738 4 1:52.706 75.701 25 89 19

14:27:14.400 5 1:48.662 78.519 22 93 19

L2-19 - STEPHEN MARKS -
14:19:40.283 1 1:50.145 77.462 72 107 19

14:21:32.438 2 1:52.155 76.073 73 103 19

14:23:23.373 3 1:50.935 76.910 78 106 19

14:25:11.870 4 1:48.497 78.638 39 102 19

14:26:59.894 5 1:48.024 78.982 82 107 19

L2-27 - ADRIANO SANDOVAL -
14:20:33.693 1 1:52.014 76.169 19 74 19

14:22:26.436 2 1:52.743 75.677 30 73 19

14:24:19.475 3 1:53.039 75.478 21 79 19

14:26:08.875 4 1:49.400 77.989 22 83 19

14:28:00.106 5 1:51.231 76.705 22 85 19

L2-03 - MAURICE ABANES -
14:19:47.657 1 1:53.189 75.378 30 106 19

14:21:41.024 2 1:53.367 75.260 51 110 19

14:23:30.715 3 1:49.691 77.782 51 107 19

14:25:20.863 4 1:50.148 77.459 49 107 19

14:27:13.669 5 1:52.806 75.634 52 106 19

L2-05 - SUNNY DOWNEY -
14:19:47.847 1 1:50.437 77.257 26 87 19

14:21:40.294 2 1:52.447 75.876 37 91 19

14:23:30.994 3 1:50.700 77.073 44 91 19

14:25:22.738 4 1:51.744 76.353 35 89 19

14:27:13.016 5 1:50.278 77.368 32 89 19

L2-09 - RONALD ABELLA -
14:21:01.244 1 1:52.285 75.985 74 100 19

14:22:51.621 2 1:50.377 77.299 25 74 19

14:24:42.810 3 1:51.189 76.734 22 74 19

14:26:37.336 4 1:54.526 74.498 69 99 19

14:28:29.602 5 1:52.266 75.998 69 104 19

L3-09 - DAVID TSAI -
14:21:35.022 1 2:01.075 70.469 83 112 19

14:23:25.616 2 1:50.594 77.147 80 109 19



14:25:16.658 3 1:51.042 76.836 90 110 19

14:27:09.790 4 1:53.132 75.416 91 111 19

L3-07 - SERGIO MENDEZ -
14:21:19.390 1 1:53.951 74.874 30 77 19

14:23:10.880 2 1:51.490 76.527 23 78 19

14:25:02.681 3 1:51.801 76.314 33 83 19

14:26:53.667 4 1:50.986 76.875 33 80 19

L2-15 - PRAKASH THADANI -
14:19:47.608 1 1:53.607 75.101 65 111 19

14:21:41.253 2 1:53.645 75.076 72 112 19

14:23:32.469 3 1:51.216 76.716 74 110 19

14:25:30.480 4 1:58.011 72.298 77 109 19

14:27:22.600 5 1:52.120 76.097 69 108 19

L2-35 - LEE PAUL -
14:19:27.673 1 1:53.206 75.367 73 99 19

14:21:20.231 2 1:52.558 75.801 75 100 19

14:23:11.868 3 1:51.637 76.426 76 99 19

14:25:04.206 4 1:52.338 75.949 77 100 19

14:27:01.774 5 1:57.568 72.571 69 95 19

L2-23 - ANTHONY KOLESNIKOV -
14:20:00.216 1 1:51.984 76.189 68 114 19

L2-01 - JOHN BURKE -
14:19:27.104 1 1:53.622 75.091 95 117 19

14:21:24.431 2 1:57.327 72.720 95 115 19

14:23:19.106 3 1:54.675 74.402 97 120 19

14:25:11.841 4 1:52.735 75.682 84 117 19

14:27:05.208 5 1:53.367 75.260 96 115 19

L3-23 - DAX VANCE -
14:22:39.536 1 1:56.380 73.312 76 115 19

14:24:37.528 2 1:57.992 72.310 67 106 19

14:26:30.269 3 1:52.741 75.678 79 113 19

L2-34 - LO AUSTIN -
14:19:27.303 1 1:53.449 75.206 47 91 19

14:21:24.944 2 1:57.641 72.526 49 90 19

14:23:26.614 3 2:01.670 70.124 14 75 19

L2-21 - THOMAS CARTER -
14:19:44.861 1 1:55.819 73.667 16 64 19

14:21:47.339 2 2:02.478 69.661 16 61 19

14:23:43.965 3 1:56.626 73.157 12 55 19

14:25:41.553 4 1:57.588 72.558 11 55 19

14:27:35.167 5 1:53.614 75.096 19 63 19

L3-10 - MELISSA IWATA -
14:21:35.439 1 2:01.364 70.301 79 110 19

14:23:30.538 2 1:55.099 74.127 76 114 19

14:25:24.892 3 1:54.354 74.610 72 110 19

14:27:18.902 4 1:54.010 74.836 81 115 19

L2-28 - KATHY ZHAO -
14:19:39.376 1 1:55.305 73.995 77 103 19

14:21:34.887 2 1:55.511 73.863 71 102 19

14:23:30.342 3 1:55.455 73.899 76 99 19

14:25:27.763 4 1:57.421 72.662 71 100 19

14:27:21.872 5 1:54.109 74.771 76 98 19

L2-22 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
14:20:11.362 1 1:54.124 74.761 51 95 19

14:22:06.068 2 1:54.706 74.381 37 89 19

14:24:00.576 3 1:54.508 74.510 54 91 19

L2-14 - IAN TAM -
14:20:06.079 1 1:56.556 73.201 61 107 19

14:22:03.928 2 1:57.849 72.398 60 107 19

14:23:59.921 3 1:55.993 73.556 62 105 19

L3-01 - BYRON GARAY -
14:21:23.676 1 1:57.943 72.340 84 110 19

14:23:21.609 2 1:57.933 72.346 78 110 19

14:25:20.439 3 1:58.830 71.800 80 111 19

14:27:16.712 4 1:56.273 73.379 72 112 19

L1-06 - LUKE ROMERO -



14:20:39.247 1 2:00.010 71.094 75 107 19

14:22:36.210 2 1:56.963 72.946 80 108 19

14:24:38.162 3 2:01.952 69.962 87 105 19

14:26:39.335 4 2:01.173 70.412 82 107 19

14:28:41.036 5 2:01.701 70.106 77 106 19

L2-16 - DECLAN GERAGHTY -
14:19:46.726 1 1:57.437 72.652 42 89 19

14:21:46.314 2 1:59.588 71.345 44 88 19

14:23:43.697 3 1:57.383 72.685 41 90 19

L2-24 - VOLODYMYR PONOMARENKO -
14:20:26.699 1 1:59.069 71.656 9 58 19

14:22:25.914 2 1:59.215 71.568 11 65 19

14:24:23.344 3 1:57.430 72.656 32 70 19

14:26:26.487 4 2:03.143 69.285 41 69 19

14:28:24.319 5 1:57.832 72.408 14 65 19

L2-13 - BILL EMBREE -
14:20:33.219 1 2:05.812 67.815 79 108 19

14:22:35.393 2 2:02.174 69.835 86 106 19

14:24:37.380 3 2:01.987 69.942 83 107 19

14:26:38.752 4 2:01.372 70.296 89 106 19

14:28:40.419 5 2:01.667 70.126 84 107 19

L3-06 - SERGEY ANOKHIN -
14:23:31.196 1 5:22.759 26.435 2 39 19

14:27:04.245 2 3:33.049 40.047 3 36 19

Fastrack Riders
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